
 I.S.G.A. Girls National Championships   

2-piece Results  

UNDER 15 GIRLS 

Held at Haberdashers’ Boys School, Elstree                         11th November 2023 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Priors Field Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 801 Lily Rose 8.9 7 15.90 38 =   

 802 Maia Harmsworth 8.7 6.5 15.20 47 =   

 803 Izzy Reed 9.1 6.7 15.80 41     

 804 Lily Clarkson 8.9 6.8 15.70 43 =   

 805 SPARE 0 0 0.00 52 =   

 806 SPARE 0 0 0.00 52 =   

  Total of top 4 35.60 27.00   62.60 11  
 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Haberdashers’ VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 807 A Gupte 8.6 7.3 15.90 40 =   

 808 I Milton Shah 8.9 7.6 16.50 31 =   

 809 R Clapper 8.7 8.1 16.80 29 =   

 810 D Oresanwo 9.2 6.2 15.40 46     

 811 I Peccei 9.4 8.2 17.60 16 =   

 812 SPARE 0 0 0.00 52 =   

  Total of top 4 36.20 31.20   67.40 7  
 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Kent College Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 813 Arabella Johnston 9.1 7.8 16.90 25 =   

 814 Lucy Cohen 9.3 6.6 15.90 38 =   

 815 Georgie Sweeting 9 8.9 17.90 11 =   

 816 Darcey Jefferies  9.8 9.2 19.00 2 =   

 817 SPARE 0 0 0.00 52 =   

 818 SPARE 0 0 0.00 52 =   

  Total of top 4 37.20 32.50   69.70 5  
 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
North London Collegiate VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 

819 
Emma Grenmark -
Pittaway 9.1 7.7 16.80 28 =   

 820 Libby Goodrick-Green 8.7 7.4 16.10 35 =   

 821 Sonia Proctor-Aswani 9 8 17.00 23 =   

 822 Keira Sitnikova 8.5 7.9 16.40 33     

 823 Nessie Morrison 9.2 8.8 18.00 9     

 824 SPARE 0 0 0.00 52 =   

  Total of top 4 36.00 32.40   68.40 6  
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Alban’s Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 825 Ruby McCabe 9.4 8 17.40 21     

 826 Sophie Campbell 9.8 9.2 19.00 2 =   

 827 Rebecca Smith 9.6 8.2 17.80 13     

 828 Evie Kasoulis 9.3 8.4 17.70 14 =   

 829 SPARE 0 0 0.00 52 =   

 830 SPARE 0 0 0.00 52 =   

  Total of top 4 38.10 33.80   71.90 3  
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Adcote VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 831 Grace Say 8.4 7.7 16.10 35 =   

 832 Indi Butler 8.7 6.8 15.50 45     

 
833 

Krin 
Tangphatsornruang 8.5 8.5 17.00 23 =   

 834 Bella Wagner 8.6 6.6 15.20 47 =   

 835 SPARE 0 0 0.00 52 =   

 836 SPARE 0 0 0.00 52 =   

  Total of top 4 34.20 29.60   63.80 10  
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Stamford Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 837 S Allison 9.6 6.5 16.10 35 =   

 838 T Spall 8.8 6.3 15.10 49     

 839 A Jaggard 9.2 7 16.20 34     

 840 I Ramsden 9.1 8.5 17.60 16 =   

 841 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 52 =   

 842 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 52 =   

  Total of top 4 36.70 28.30   65.00 9  
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Guildford High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 843 Flora Maclenan   9.4 8.3 17.70 14 =   

 844 Zoe McIntyre  9.6 8.8 18.40 5 =   



 845 Alyona Fetisova 8.9 8.7 17.60 16 =   

 846 Keira Oxley 0 0 0.00 52 =   

 847 Olivia Kraus 9.1 8.8 17.90 11 =   

 848 Josie Price 8.9 8 16.90 25 =   

  Total of top 4 37.00 34.60   71.60 4  
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Streatham & Clapham Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 849 Emily Claydon 9.8 8.5 18.30 7     

 850 Ellie Gordon - Steward 9.5 8.1 17.60 16 =   

 851 Lexie Rolfe 10 9.3 19.30 1     

 852 Rubee Irwin 9.4 7.9 17.30 22     

 853 Ania Adamowska 9.8 8.6 18.40 5 =   

 854 SPARE 0 0 0.00 52 =   

  Total of top 4 39.10 34.50   73.60 1  
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Catherine’s, Bramley VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 855 Ella Hanson 9.4 6.3 15.70 43 =   

 856 Sophie Dickinson 9.35 6.4 15.75 42     

 857 Erin Moore 9.1 7.4 16.50 31 =   

 858 Elsa Curran 9.1 7.5 16.60 30     

 859 Ischia Sanders 9.4 8.1 17.50 20     

 860 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 52 =   

  Total of top 4 37.25 29.40   66.65 8  
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Royal Masonic School Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 861 Eleanor Paul 9.8 8.4 18.20 8     

 862 Honor Taylor 0 8.9 8.90 51     

 863 Amaiya Skiranthaplan 9.2 7.7 16.90 25 =   

 864 Alessia McCormick 9.95 8 17.95 10     

 865 Bailey Hawkins 9.3 0 9.30 50     

 866 Scarlett Collins 10 8.6 18.60 4     

  Total of top 4 39.05 33.90   72.95 2  
 

 

UNDER 15 GIRLS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 
851 Lexie Rolfe STREATHAM & CLAPHAM HIGH 19.30 1   
816 Darcey Jefferies  KENT COLLEGE 19.00 2 = 
826 Sophie Campbell ST ALBAN'S 19.00 2 = 
866 Scarlett Collins ROYAL MASONIC SCHOOL 18.60 4   
844 Zoe McIntyre  GUILDFORD HIGH 18.40 5 = 
853 Ania Adamowska STREATHAM & CLAPHAM HIGH 18.40 5 = 



849 Emily Claydon STREATHAM & CLAPHAM HIGH 18.30 7   
861 Eleanor Paul ROYAL MASONIC SCHOOL 18.20 8   
823 Nessie Morrison NORTH LONDON COLLEGIATE 18.00 9   
864 Alessia McCormick ROYAL MASONIC SCHOOL 17.95 10   
815 Georgie Sweeting KENT COLLEGE 17.90 11 = 
847 Olivia Kraus GUILDFORD HIGH 17.90 11 = 
827 Rebecca Smith ST ALBAN'S 17.80 13   
828 Evie Kasoulis ST ALBAN'S 17.70 14 = 
843 Flora Maclenan   GUILDFORD HIGH 17.70 14 = 
811 I Peccei HABERDASHERS' 17.60 16 = 
840 I Ramsden STAMFORD 17.60 16 = 
845 Alyona Fetisova GUILDFORD HIGH 17.60 16 = 
850 Ellie Gordon - Steward STREATHAM & CLAPHAM HIGH 17.60 16 = 
859 Ischia Sanders ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 17.50 20   
825 Ruby McCabe ST ALBAN'S 17.40 21   
852 Rubee Irwin STREATHAM & CLAPHAM HIGH 17.30 22   
821 Sonia Proctor-Aswani NORTH LONDON COLLEGIATE 17.00 23 = 
833 Krin Tangphatsornruang ADCOTE 17.00 23 = 
813 Arabella Johnston KENT COLLEGE 16.90 25 = 
848 Josie Price GUILDFORD HIGH 16.90 25 = 
863 Amaiya Skiranthaplan ROYAL MASONIC SCHOOL 16.90 25 = 

819 
Emma Grenmark -
Pittaway NORTH LONDON COLLEGIATE 16.80 28 = 

809 R Clapper HABERDASHERS' 16.80 29 = 
858 Elsa Curran ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 16.60 30   
808 I Milton Shah HABERDASHERS' 16.50 31 = 
857 Erin Moore ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 16.50 31 = 
822 Keira Sitnikova NORTH LONDON COLLEGIATE 16.40 33   
839 A Jaggard STAMFORD 16.20 34   
820 Libby Goodrick-Green NORTH LONDON COLLEGIATE 16.10 35 = 
831 Grace Say ADCOTE 16.10 35 = 
837 S Allison STAMFORD 16.10 35 = 
801 Lily Rose PRIORS FIELD 15.90 38 = 
814 Lucy Cohen KENT COLLEGE 15.90 38 = 
807 A Gupte HABERDASHERS' 15.90 40 = 
803 Izzy Reed PRIORS FIELD 15.80 41   
856 Sophie Dickinson ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 15.75 42   
804 Lily Clarkson PRIORS FIELD 15.70 43 = 
855 Ella Hanson ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 15.70 43 = 
832 Indi Butler ADCOTE 15.50 45   
810 D Oresanwo HABERDASHERS' 15.40 46   
802 Maia Harmsworth PRIORS FIELD 15.20 47 = 
834 Bella Wagner ADCOTE 15.20 47 = 
838 T Spall STAMFORD 15.10 49   
865 Bailey Hawkins ROYAL MASONIC SCHOOL 9.30 50   
862 Honor Taylor ROYAL MASONIC SCHOOL 8.90 51   
805 SPARE PRIORS FIELD 0.00 52 = 
806 SPARE PRIORS FIELD 0.00 52 = 
812 SPARE HABERDASHERS' 0.00 52 = 
817 SPARE KENT COLLEGE 0.00 52 = 
818 SPARE KENT COLLEGE 0.00 52 = 
824 SPARE NORTH LONDON COLLEGIATE 0.00 52 = 



829 SPARE ST ALBAN'S 0.00 52 = 
830 SPARE ST ALBAN'S 0.00 52 = 
835 SPARE ADCOTE 0.00 52 = 
836 SPARE ADCOTE 0.00 52 = 
841 SPARE STAMFORD 0.00 52 = 
842 SPARE STAMFORD 0.00 52 = 
846 Keira Oxley GUILDFORD HIGH 0.00 52 = 
854 SPARE STREATHAM & CLAPHAM HIGH 0.00 52 = 
860 SPARE ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 0.00 52 = 

 

 

 

UNDER 15 GIRLS Team Positions 
School Score Position 
STREATHAM & CLAPHAM HIGH 73.60 1 
ROYAL MASONIC SCHOOL 72.95 2 
ST ALBAN'S 71.90 3 
GUILDFORD HIGH 71.60 4 
KENT COLLEGE 69.70 5 
NORTH LONDON COLLEGIATE 68.40 6 
HABERDASHERS' 67.40 7 
ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 66.65 8 
STAMFORD 65.00 9 
ADCOTE 63.80 10 
PRIORS FIELD 62.60 11 

 


